

## INFORMATION PANEL

### DOMICILE/TRADEMARK

®/MD THE ALLAN CANDY COMPANY LIMITED, MISSISSAUGA, ONTARIO L4Z 2G5  
QUESTIONS ?

CALL : 1-800-387-3267

www.allancandy.com

100096

### INGREDIENT DECLARATION (ENGLISH/FRENCH)

INGREDIENTS : SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, TARTARIC ACID, CITRIC ACID, LACTIC ACID, SODIUM CITRATE, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, RED 40, YELLOW 6, YELLOW 5, BLUE 1.

### ALLERGEN/WARNING STATEMENT (ENGLISH/FRENCH)

Yes (please specify): **MAY CONTAIN SOY, MILK, WHEAT.**

### NUTRITION INFORMATION

*NFT based on : genesis calculation*

*To be used for content only.*

### **Nutrition Facts**

Serving Size 16 pieces (40g)  
Servings Per Container about 62

Amount Per Serving

**Calories 140**

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat 0g** 0%

**Sodium 25mg** 1%

**Total Carbohydrate 34g** 11%

Sugars 25g

**Protein 0g**

Not a significant source of calories from fat, saturated fat, trans fat, cholesterol, dietary fiber, vitamin A, vitamin C, calcium and iron.

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

### NOTICE TO SUBSEQUENT PURCHASER OR REPACKER:

THESE ARTICLES ARE IMPORTED. THE REQUIREMENTS OF 19 U.S.C. 1304 AND 19 CFR PART 134 PROVIDE THAT THE ARTICLES OR THEIR CONTAINERS MUST BE MARKED IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE AS LEGIBLY, INDELIBLY AND PERMANENTLY AS THE NATURE OF THE ARTICLE OR CONTAINER WILL PERMIT, IN SUCH A MANNER AS TO INDICATE TO AN ULTIMATE PURCHASER IN THE UNITED STATES, THE ENGLISH NAME OF THE COUNTRY OF ORIGIN OF THE ARTICLE.

### ADDITIONAL COMMENTS/ CONSIDERATIONS

This notice has to be added with the panel. Just like all our other US products. MCP